

**FIR No. 562/14  
State Vs. Dal Chand  
PS – V. K. South**

29.05.2017

**Ld. PO is on leave today**

Present : Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Substitute Additional PP for the state.

Accused on bail with counsel.

Put up for same purpose on 18.07.2017 as per direction of Ld. PO.

**[Reader]  
29.05.2017**